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@PokerAtlas

PLAYER CITY
THOMAS ROBERTSON SOUTHLAKE
JAY PALMER WEATHERFORD
MERCEDES SALMASSIAN DALLAS
JOHN BORTKUN LAS VEGAS
PENG SHAN FARMERS BRANCH
BRADLEY HALL IRVING
JERAMY GOVERT THE COLONY
CHARLES DICKEY JOSHUA
CHANDRASHEKHAR AITHARAJU LEW|SV|LLE
WILLIAM VINCENT EAU CLAIRE
MARK PALUMBO DALLAS
TERESA JASINSKI WHITEHOUSE
JOSHUA PENDER
CHARLES READ HICKORY CREEK

TODD DREYER
PHILIP BOYDSTON
JAMES BUSOUL
BRIAN KELLEY
KENNETH PO
JAMES WILLIAMS
STEVEN LINDLOF
HANXIAO ZHANG
CHARLES BARKER

KENNETH DONOGHUE

CARY MOON
CLAYTON JOHNSON
BRANDON JONES
BRIAN MARTINDALE
DANIEL SIMMONS
MARK DUNAVIN
DANYEIL WALTERS

RICHARD SEMANDER
TERRENCE SCHAEFFER

ZACHARY BARNETT
KEVIN DUDDLESTEN

REBECCA THOMPSON

SAMUEL MURPHY
CONG TRAN

DANIEL PIONTKOWSKI

SAM BONIFIELD
DOUGLAS BROWN
NOAH CARLSON
ALEXEEV DISMUKE

LEWISVILLE
IRVING

FORT WORTH
BOSSIER CITY
SEVEN HILLS
BELLA VISTA
FLOWER MOUND
FARMERS BRANCH
RICHARDSON
MANCHESTER
FORT WORTH
ARLINGTON

MILL CREEK

ERA

MESQUITE
GRAND PRAIRIE
GRAND PRAIRIE
HOUSTON

SAN ANTONIO
THE COLONY
DALLAS
FARMERS BRANCH
CEDAR HILL
GARLAND

FORT WORTH
MIDLOTHIAN
GARLAND
DALLAS
LANCASTER

Chip Count Updates - 4TH BREAK
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1st
BREAK

69,100
16,700
34,600
21,500
31,200
30,800
42,000
26,600
20,100
37,400
20,100
49,400
32,100
28,200
29,500

18,800
32,100

35,300
29,600
20,800
34,100
31,100
29,500
39,100
28,600

39,100

30,800
30,000
67,100
31,300
34,600
45,800

2nd
BREAK
58,500
90,500
33,500
218,500
66,000
33,500
97,000
58,500
67,500
65,000
35,000
17,000
61,500
34,500
69,500
39,000
54,500
30,000
24,000
33,500
54,000
11,000

35,500
32,500
50,000

66,500

35,000
18,500
19,000
35,000
30,000

18,500
15,500
31,500
28,500
39,500
30,000

PokerAtlas Tour - Texas Card House Dallas/Las Colinas
Event 14 - $400 Mixed Omaha 8 or Better

3rd
BREAK
215,000
161,500
145,000
108,000
102,500
84,500
81,500
75,000
75,000
67,000
64,000
56,500
51,000
50,000
40,000

TEXAS CARD HOUSE
DALLAS & LAS COLINAS
4th CHANGE
BREAK +/-
215,000 0
161,500 0
145,000 0
108,000 0
102,500 0
84,500 0
81,500 0
75,000 0
75,000 0
67,000 0
64,000 0
56,500 0
51,000 0
50,000 0
40,000 0
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (12,500)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
- (30,000)
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